
1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4
8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

11:30 PM

12:00 AM

Closed    

Drop-in                       

40+ Basketball                                                 

6:00-8:00 PM

Drop-in                                                          

Kids Open Gym                         

10:00-12:00 AM

Drop-in Pickleball                          

12:30-2:30 PM

Drop-in Adult/Youth                                          

Basketball                                                 

3:00-5:00 PM

Tot Basketball 

League            
10:00-12:00 PM

Youth Volleyball                        

1:30-2:30 PM

Drop-in Adult/Youth                                          

Basketball                                                         

3:00-5:00 PM

Drop-in Adult/Youth                                          

Basketball                                 

2:30-5:00 PM

Blue Areas: Greater Dover Boys and Girls Club - participation requires Club membership.

Green Areas: Kent County Parks and Recreation Programs - participation requires pre-registration through KCPR.

Yellow Areas: Drop in programming provided by Kent County Parks and Recreation. Drop-in Programs Require Purchase of Punch Cards .                                                            

Parents must stay to provide supervision of children ages 17 and under.

Closed
BGC Teen Club 

Exclusive

BGC Teen Club 

Exclusive

Closed Closed

BGC Teen Club 

Exclusive

BGC Teen Club 

Exclusive

Closed

Closed

Drop-in                                    

Adult/Youth 

Basketball                                                 

5:30-8:00 PM

BGC Teen Club 

Exclusive

Drop-in 

Pickleball                                                         

6:00-8:00 PM

Court

Closed

Drop-in Pickleball                                          

9:00-11:00 AM

Drop-in                                    

Adult/Youth Basketball                                                 

5:30-8:00 PM

Drop-in Pickleball                                          

9:00-11:00 AM

Drop-in Adult/Youth                                          

Basketball                                                 

3:00-5:00 PM

Drop-in Pickleball                                                         

5:30-8:00 PM

Pickleball Class               

10:00-12:00 PM

Drop-In Pickleball                 

12:30-2:30 PM

Drop-in Adult/Youth                                          

Basketball                                                 

3:00-5:00 PM

Drop-in 

Volleyball            

6:00-8:00 PM

Drop-in Adult/Youth                                          

Basketball                                                 

3:00-4:50 PM

Friday, October 13 Saturday, October 14

Youth 

Basketball 

League            
9:00-12:00 PM

Drop-in Pickleball                    

12:30-2:30 PM

Tot Floor Hockey                         
12:00-1:00 PM

Closed

Adult Coed Field Hockey 

League                          

10:00-1:00 PM

Closed

Sunday, October 15

Tot Volleyball           
12:00-1:00 PM

Monday, October 9 Tuesday, October 10

Drop-in Adult/Youth                                          

Basketball                                                 

3:00-5:00 PM

Drop-In Pickleball                 

12:30-2:30 PM

B
o

ys
 &

 G
ir

ls
 C

lu
b

B
o

ys
 &

 G
ir

ls
 

C
lu

b

Pickleball Class               

10:00-12:00 PM

Thursday, October 12Wednesday, October 11

B
o

ys
 &

 G
ir

ls
 

C
lu

b
B

o
ys

 &
 G

ir
ls

 C
lu

b

Drop-in Adult/Youth                                

Basketball                                                       

12:00-2:00 PM

B
o

ys
 &

 G
ir

ls
 

C
lu

b
B

o
ys

 &
 G

ir
ls

 C
lu

b

Tot Multi-Sport                  

5:00-6:00 PM

Cornhole 

League                      

6-8 PM

Drop-in                       

40+ 

Basketball                                                 

6-8 PM

Drop-in Adult/Youth                                

Basketball                                                       

12:00-2:00 PM

B
o

ys
 &

 G
ir

ls
 C

lu
b

B
o

ys
 &

 G
ir

ls
 

C
lu

b
B

o
ys

 &
 G

ir
ls

 C
lu

b

Adult Pick-up 

Soccer League      

6:00-8:00 PM


