	Monday, October 9					Tuesday, October 10				Wednesday, October 11				Thursday, October 12				Friday, October 13				Saturday, October 14				Sunday, October 15		
Court	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4	1	2	3	4	1	2	3 4	
8:00 AM		Drop-in Pickleball 9:00-11:00 AM  Drop-in Adult/Youth Basketball 12:00-2:00 PM					irls				irls				irls				irls	Closed								
8:30 AM 9:00 AM								Boys & Girls Club				Boys & Girls Club	$\vdash$			Boys & Girls Club				Boys & Girls Club		1			Closed			
9:30 AM	Drop-i								Drop-in Pic			Воу				Воу				Воу			Yo	uth				
10:00 AM	9:00-					Pickleball Class			9:00-11:00 AM				Pickleball Class				Drop-in			Tot Basketbal		Basketball		Adult Coed Field Hockey				
10:30 AM 11:00 AM					10:00-12:00 PM							10:00-12:00 PM					Open (	-			League		igue 2:00 PM	League				
11:30 AM				Club										10:00-12:00		AIVI		10:00-12:00 PM				10:00-1:00 PM						
12:00 PM 12:30 PM	Drop-in								Drop-in Ad						<u> </u>										Tot Floor 12:00-1	-	Tot Volleybal 12:00-1:00 PM	
1:00 PM				ى ھ	Drop-In Pickleball 12:30-2:30 PM			Basketball 12:00-2:00 PM			Drop-In Pickleball			Drop-in Pickleball			Drop-in Pickleball											
1:30 PM	12.0			sys 8					12.33 2.33				12:30-2:30 PM			12:30-2:30 PM				12:30-2:30 PM			<b>/</b> 1			Youth Volleybal 1:30-2:30 PM		
2:00 PM 2:30 PM				Bo	T			Club				Club				Club				Club							1.00 2.00 1 1.11	
3:00 PM	Drop-in	Prop-in Adult/Youth						Drop-in Adult/								Drop-i	n Adult,			Drop-in Adult/Youth			Drop-in Adult/Youth					
3:30 PM 4:00 PM	Ва	Basketball			Basketball <b>Ö</b>						Gii				Basketball "5"			Basketball			Basketball 2:30-5:00 PM							
4:30 PM	3:00	3:00-5:00 PM			3:00-5:00 P		PM	/s &	3:00-4:50		PM	\s \s				% s/	3:00-5:00 F				3:00-5:00 PM							
5:00 PM							Boys		Tot Multi-Sport 5:00-6:00 PM		$\vdash$	Boys				Boys				Boys								
5:30 PM 6:00 PM		Drop-in Pickleball 5:30-8:00 PM			Drop-in																							
6:30 PM				Adult/Youth Basketball 5:30-8:00 PM		Drop-in Volleyball 6:00-8:00 PM		Drop-in Pickleball 6:00-8:00 PM		League R	Drop-in 40+ Basketball	Adult/Youth Basketball			tball		The state of the s		Drop-in 0+ Basketball									
7:00 PM 7:30 PM	5									6-8 PM	6-8 PM				6:00-8:00 PM		6:00-8:00 PM											
8:00 PM																												
8:30 PM 9:00 PM		BGC Teen Club				BGC Teen				BGC Teen Club				BGC Teen Club							Closed			Closed				
9:30 PM		Exclusive					Exclusive				Exclusive		Exclus		usive				DOCT COLL									
10:00 PM															Closed		BGC Teen Club Exclusive											
10:30 PM 11:00 PM	Closed			Closed			Closed			Closed																		
11:30 PM																												
12:00 AM	Cross	A	u 1/2	at Co	unter D	n rde e	and B	20105	tion C	<b>105</b> 15	ma c		instic	<b>D</b> 1400	uiree		gieta	tion t	bra	h VC	D.D.							
	Green	Areas	. Ker	it Col	inty P	arks	anu K	естеа	don P	rogra	1115 -	Jartic	ipatio	ii reqi	un es p	ne-re	gistra	ition t	inoug	JII KCI	K.							

Yellow Areas: Drop in programming provided by Kent County Parks and Recreation. <u>Drop-in Programs Require Purchase of Punch Cards</u>. Parents must stay to provide supervision of children ages 17 and under.

Blue Areas: Greater Dover Boys and Girls Club - participation requires Club membership.